
1

Mims, Aimie

From: Mike Hart <james.hart@cardno.com>
Sent: Friday, September 6, 2019 10:04 AM
To: Mims, Aimie
Subject: RE: Strategic Plan Progress Update Q1: Due 9/6

Categories: IRWA

Aimee – I am not going to be able to attend today’s call (fighting fires on my end). 
 
In a nutshell, the IEUC tasks are behind by a couple of weeks.  I plan on regaining the schedule by 21September – and I’ll 
compress the activities to get back ahead of the curve thereafter. 
 
I hope all is well with you. 
 

James M. (Mike) Hart, LS, CFedS  
SURVEY MANAGER 

CARDNO 

Licensed to practice land surveying in AR, AZ, CA, CO, ND, NE, NM, NV, OK,OR, SD, UT 

 

Direct +1 602 977 8034  Mobile 619-797-7443 
Address 19621 N 23rd Dr Suite 150, Phoenix, Arizona 85027 
Email james.hart@cardno.com  Web www.cardno.com 

CONNECT WITH CARDNO   
       

This email and its attachments may contain confidential and/or privileged information for the sole use of the intended recipient(s). All electronically supplied data 
must be checked against an applicable hardcopy version which shall be the only document which Cardno warrants accuracy. If you are not the intended recipient, 
any use, distribution or copying of the information contained in this email and its attachments is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please 
email the sender by replying to this message and immediately delete and destroy any copies of this email and any attachments. The views or opinions expressed 
are the author's own and may not reflect the views or opinions of Cardno. 

  

 

From: Mims, Aimie <Aimie.Mims@hdrinc.com>  
Sent: Thursday, September 5, 2019 5:19 AM 
To: Brent Leftwich <brent@gblcompanies.com>; Brodie Allen <brodie.allen@evolveinc.ca>; Christina Thoreson 
<christinahthoreson@gmail.com>; Conner McDonald <c.mcdonald@benderrosenthal.com>; Dhugal Hanton 
<DHanton@vertex.ca>; Jenni Kriner <jk17bear@yahoo.com>; Prossick, James F <James.Prossick@hdrinc.com>; Magaly 
Fernandez <mfernandez@hcpeck.com>; Mary Anne Marr <mlandqueen@gmail.com>; Matthew Eckmann 
<MEckmann@nbtexas.org>; Matthew Hansen <Matthew.Hansen@millernash.com>; Mike Hart 
<james.hart@cardno.com>; Randy Williams <Randy.Williams@am.jll.com>; Sarah Riebe <sriebe@pinnaclegroup.biz>; 
Todd Rakstad <Todd.Rakstad@srpnet.com>; Trevor Martens <trevor.martens@evolveinc.ca> 
Cc: Beth Smith (bsmith@mmsd.com) <bsmith@mmsd.com>; Cyndi Whelpley (cwhelpley@ufsrw.com) 
<cwhelpley@ufsrw.com>; Dan Bucan (bucandk@mac.com) <bucandk@mac.com>; Dan Lesher (dlesher@grenergy.com) 
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<dlesher@grenergy.com>; Denise Skinner (denise.skinner@nustarenergy.com) <denise.skinner@nustarenergy.com>; 
Derrick Roma (derrick.roma@gmail.com) <derrick.roma@gmail.com>; Newberry, Erin <Erin.Newberry@hdrinc.com>; 
Fred Easton (FEaston@F‐W.com) <FEaston@F‐W.com>; Ida Parrett (ida.parrett@delaware.gov) 
<ida.parrett@delaware.gov>; James Hardy (james.hardy@novascotia.ca) <james.hardy@novascotia.ca>; Jenna Wood 
(jenna.wood@evolveinc.ca) <jenna.wood@evolveinc.ca>; Jim Lingeman (jim.lingeman@gmail.com) 
<jim.lingeman@gmail.com>; Koby Godwin (Koby.Godwin@gov.ab.ca) <Koby.Godwin@gov.ab.ca>; Matt Harris 
(mdharris@mdot.ms.gov) <mdharris@mdot.ms.gov>; Mike Flanagan (mike.flanagan@clarklandresources.com) 
<mike.flanagan@clarklandresources.com>; Penny Rolf (prolf@wsbeng.com) <prolf@wsbeng.com>; Rod Glaves 
(rod.glaves@niagararegion.ca) <rod.glaves@niagararegion.ca>; Tony Pollack (tony.pollack@percheronllc.com) 
<tony.pollack@percheronllc.com>; Wade Brown (wade@americanacquisition.com) <wade@americanacquisition.com>; 
Yoli Matranga (ymatranga@me.com) <ymatranga@me.com>; Brad Kuhn (bkuhn@nossaman.com) 
<bkuhn@nossaman.com>; Jake Farrell (jfarrell@oppd.com) <jfarrell@oppd.com>; James Olschewski 
(jolschewski@utah.gov) <jolschewski@utah.gov>; Judy Jones (judy.jones@gmcnetwork.com) 
<judy.jones@gmcnetwork.com>; Sharon Slauenwhite <snslauenwhite@gov.pe.ca> 
Subject: FW: Strategic Plan Progress Update Q1: Due 9/6 
Importance: High 
 
Good morning Committee Chairs and Community of Practice Leaders, 
 
A friendly reminder that your Committee and COP Strategic Plan Progress Updates for Q1 are due tomorrow, Friday, 
September 6. Thank you to those who have already sent your updates and we look forward to receiving the rest. 
 
Thank you! 
 

 

From: Mims, Aimie  
Sent: Monday, August 19, 2019 4:58 PM 
Subject: Strategic Plan Progress Update Q1: Due 9/6 
 
Hello Committee Chairs and Community of Practice Leaders, 
 
The 2019‐2020 International Committee and COP Strategic Plan Progress Updates for Quarter 1 (Q1) is on the IGC 
meeting agenda for Friday, September 13 at 1pm PDT. Please provide your written Q1 strategic plan progress updates to 
me directly by Friday, September 6. 
 
The intent of the strategic plan updates is to provide the IGC a brief overview of the progress you have made, any 
changes in strategy, and if additional resources are required for each goal. 
 
Within your strategic plans, after each goal, please add: 
 
Q1 Progress Update 
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You will also receive a calendar invite to call‐in to the Committee & COP Strategic Plan Progress portion of the IGC 
meeting. 
 
Please let me know if you have any questions. We look forward to hearing on your progress! 
 
Thank you, 

 

   
 


